TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/13/23 to 01/20/23)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

($ 480.2344)
(2.07%)

$606.2344 / $ 303.1172
(126.24%) / (63.12%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 479.8984
Gross Loss (% 960.1328)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.071
Profit Factor 0.500
Avg Winning Trade 34.2785
Avg Losing Trade (32.0044)
Avg Trade ($ 10.9144)
Largest Winning Trade $ 120.5000
Largest Losing Trade ($ 85.5000)
Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For MNQ #F Form 01/13/23 to 01/20/23)

Total Net Profit ($ 353.0020)
Total % Net Gain (1.52%)

$ 481.0645 / $ 240.5322
(136.28%) / (68.14%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 302.4180
Gross Loss (% 655.4199)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.015
Profit Factor 0.461
Avg Winning Trade 30.2418
Avg Losing Trade (29.7918)
Avg Trade ($11.0313)
Largest Winning Trade $ 70.5625
Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.4863)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/13/23 to 01/20/23)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

($ 127.2324)
(0.55%)

$217.5527 / $ 46.4155
(170.99%) / (36.48%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 177.4805
Gross Loss ($ 304.7129)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.165
Profit Factor 0.583
Avg Winning Trade 44.3701
Avg Losing Trade (38.0891)
Avg Trade ($ 10.6027)
Largest Winning Trade $ 120.5000
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Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
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$ 902.0000
688.55%
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Largest Losing Trade ($ 85.5000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (w/g/ll\_/IM) (VCV??G&) 3273
1 01/17/2023 06:30 Buy 11606.2500 01/17/2023 06:34 11585.3643 (43.7715) (43.7715) 4
2 01/17/2023 06:35 Buy 11591.0000 01/17/2023 06:37 11581.5000 (21.0000) (64.7715) 2
3 01/17/2023 07:17 Buy 11670.0000 01/17/2023 07:28 11657.7500  (26.5000) (91.2715) 11
4 01/17/2023 08:24 Sell 11561.2500 01/17/2023 08:30 11586.5898 (52.6797) (143.9512) 6
5 01/17/2023 08:56 Buy 11618.0000 01/17/2023 09:08 11609.7500  (18.5000) (162.4512) 12
6 01/17/2023 09:32 Buy 11611.0000 01/17/2023 10:10 11623.5000  23.0000 (139.4512) 38
7 01/17/2023 10:18 Buy 11636.0000 01/17/2023 10:22 11625.0000 (24.0000) (163.4512) 4
8 01/17/2023 10:37 Buy 11635.5000 01/17/2023 11:13 11637.7012 2.4023 (161.0488) 36
9 01/17/2023 11:28 Sell 11620.5000 01/17/2023 11:33 11636.0000 (33.0000) (194.0488) 5
10 01/17/2023 11:44 Buy 11646.5000 01/17/2023 11:51 11634.0322  (26.9355) (220.9844) 7
11 01/17/2023 12:01 Buy 11642.0000 01/17/2023 12:12 11623.2500  (39.5000) (260.4844) 11
12 01/18/2023 06:30 Buy 11715.7500 01/18/2023 06:32 11694.9805 (43.5391) (304.0234) 2
13 01/18/2023 06:51 Buy 11720.7500 01/18/2023 07:11 11727.5000 11.5000 (292.5234) 20
14 01/18/2023 07:13 Buy 11731.7500 01/18/2023 07:14 11724.7500  (16.0000) (308.5234) 1
15 01/18/2023 07:16 Buy 11730.0000 01/18/2023 07:18 11717.7393  (26.5215) (335.0449) 2
16 01/18/2023 08:05 Sell 11605.0000 01/18/2023 08:57 11543.7500  120.5000 (214.5449) 52
17 01/18/2023 09:20 Sell 11534.7500 01/18/2023 09:42 11536.5000  (5.5000) (220.0449) 22
18 01/18/2023 09:53 Sell 11513.0000 01/18/2023 10:26 11502.3564 19.2871 (200.7578) 33
19 01/18/2023 11:27 Buy 11533.7500 01/18/2023 11:42 11528.2754  (12.9492) (213.7070) 15
20 01/18/2023 11:43 Buy 11534.2500 01/18/2023 11:49 11525.5000 (19.5000) (233.2070) 6
21 01/18/2023 12:11 Buy 11534.7500 01/18/2023 12:17 11516.2500 (39.0000) (272.2070) 6
22 01/19/2023 06:37 Buy 11428.5000 01/19/2023 06:44 11393.2568  (72.4863) (344.6934) 7
23 01/19/2023 07:01 Sell 11384.0000 01/19/2023 07:02 11398.5000 (31.0000) (375.6934) 1
24 01/19/2023 07:12 Sell 11365.5000 01/19/2023 07:17 11407.2500 (85.5000) (461.1934) 5
25 01/19/2023 07:45 Sell 11361.2500 01/19/2023 08:03 11346.4941 27.5117 (433.6816) 18
26 01/19/2023 08:04 Sell 11338.7500 01/19/2023 08:08 11352.2412  (28.9824) (462.6641) 4
27 01/19/2023 08:25 Sell 11342.2500 01/19/2023 09:00 11336.1592 10.1816 (452.4824) 35
28 01/19/2023 09:41 Buy 11355.7500 01/19/2023 09:51 11341.2500 (31.0000) (483.4824) 10
29 01/19/2023 09:59 Buy 11355.2500 01/19/2023 10:26 11361.2500 10.0000 (473.4824) 27
30 01/19/2023 10:31 Buy 11383.0000 01/19/2023 10:50 11392.5283 17.0566 (456.4258) 19
31 01/19/2023 10:53 Buy 11397.7500 01/19/2023 10:55 11390.0000 (17.5000) (473.9258) 2
32 01/19/2023 11:12 Buy 11400.2500 01/19/2023 11:51 11429.2500  56.0000 (417.9258) 39
33 01/20/2023 06:30 Sell 11411.0000 01/20/2023 06:41 11428.2754  (36.5508) (454.4766) 11
34 01/20/2023 07:02 Buy 11444.5000 01/20/2023 07:18 11455.9482 20.8965 (433.5801) 16
35 01/20/2023 07:19 Buy 11468.5000 01/20/2023 07:26 11454.5000 (30.0000) (463.5801) 7
36 01/20/2023 07:29 Buy 11487.0000 01/20/2023 07:50 11458.1416  (59.7168) (523.2969) 21
37 01/20/2023 08:01 Buy 11485.5000 01/20/2023 08:39 11521.7813  70.5625 (452.7344) 38
38 01/20/2023 08:47 Buy 11528.0000 01/20/2023 08:52 11520.2500 (17.5000) (470.2344) 5
39 01/20/2023 09:02 Buy 11534.5000 01/20/2023 09:32 11529.0000 (13.0000) (483.2344) 30
40 01/20/2023 09:42 Buy 11544.2500 01/20/2023 09:58 11537.0000 (16.5000) (499.7344) 16
41 01/20/2023 10:02 Buy 11552.7500 01/20/2023 10:07 11533.7500  (40.0000) (5639.7344) 5
42 01/20/2023 10:27 Sell 11522.7500 01/20/2023 10:31 11537.5000 (31.5000) (571.2344) 4
43 01/20/2023 11:02 Buy 11598.0000 01/20/2023 11:51 11613.5000  29.0000 (542.2344) 49
44 01/20/2023 11:59 Buy 11626.2500 01/20/2023 12:22 11658.2500 62.0000 (480.2344) 23
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